
Date Time Topic
Friday, December 26, 2025 4:00PM - 5:00 PM Inequalities Class:1

Monday, December 29, 2025 4:00PM - 5:00 PM Inequalities Class:2

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 4:00PM - 5:00 PM Syllogism Class:1

Friday, January 2, 2026 4:00PM - 5:00 PM Syllogism Class:2

Monday, January 5, 2026 4:00PM - 5:00 PM Syllogism Class:3

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 4:00PM - 5:00 PM Direction & Distance

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 4:00PM - 5:00 PM Blood Relation Class:1

Thursday, January 8, 2026 4:00PM - 5:00 PM Blood Relation Class:2

Friday, January 9, 2026 4:00PM - 5:00 PM Coding & Decoding Class:1

Monday, January 12, 2026 4:00PM - 5:00 PM Coding & Decoding Class:2

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 4:00PM - 5:00 PM Alphanumeric Series

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 4:00PM - 5:00 PM Puzzles & Seating Arrangement Class:1

Thursday, January 15, 2026 4:00PM - 5:00 PM Puzzles & Seating Arrangement Class:2

Friday, January 16, 2026 4:00PM - 5:00 PM Puzzles & Seating Arrangement Class:3

Monday, January 19, 2026 4:00PM - 5:00 PM Puzzles & Seating Arrangement Class:4

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 4:00PM - 5:00 PM Puzzles & Seating Arrangement Class:5

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 4:00PM - 5:00 PM Word Number Based Questions


